Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

AC ENGINEERING  ..............................................................  42
AC BLOWERS
AC BLOWERS/IMPELLERS PART NUMBERING SYSTEM  43
UF90DPB (120 x 120 x 37 mm)  4.72 x 4.72 x 1.46 in.  .......  44
UF160DPB (220 x 220 x 56.2 mm)  8.66 x 8.66 x 2.21 in.  .......  44
AC IMPELLERS
UF133(72)  (133 dia. x 91 mm)  3.62 x 3.62 x 1.5 in.  ..  45
UF133(91)APA (133 dia. x 91 mm) 5.22 dia. x 3.60 in.  ...  45
UF175AMA  (175 dia x 55 mm)  6.89 dia. x 2.16 in.  ....  46
UF180APA (182 dia. x 84.9 mm)  7.18 dia. x 3.34 in.  ....  46
UF180(55)APA (182 dia. x 55 mm)  7.18 dia. x 2.17 in.  ......  47
UF190APA (190 dia. x 70 mm)  7.48 dia. x 2.75 in.  ....   47
UF190APA-F  (235 dia. x 87.2 mm)  9.25 dia. x 3.43 in. ....  48
UF220APA   (223 dia. x 71 mm)  8.78 dia. x 2.79 in.  ....  48
UF220APA-F   (259 dia. x 97.8 mm)  10.20 dia. x 3.83 in.  ..  49
UF225(69)APA   (255 dia. x 69 mm)  8.86 dia. x 2.72 in. ....  49
UF225(85)APA   (225 dia. x 85 mm)  8.86 dia. x 3.35 in.  ...  50
UF225(99)APA   (225 dia. x 99 mm) 8.86 dia. x 3.90 in.  ...  50
UF225(99)APA-F  (259 dia. x 117 mm)  10.20 dia. x 4.62 in.  ..   51
UF250APA  (251 dia. x 98 mm)  9.90 dia. x 3.86 in.  ...   51
UF250APA-F  (259 dia. x 131 mm)  10.20 dia. x 5.15 in.  ..  52
UF318AAA  (318 dia. x 154 mm)  12.5 dia. x 6.08 in.  ....  52
UF360AAA (360 dia. x 167.3 mm)  14.17 dia. x 6.59 in.  ..  53
UF400AAA (400 dia. x 162.4 mm)    15.75 dia. x 6.39 in.   ..  53
AC ENGINEERING  ..............................................................  54
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES OFFERING  .................................................  55
IP55 FILTERS ........................................................................  56
FINGER GUARDS  ...............................................................  58
CORDS  .................................................................................  59
VALUE ADD
CAPABILITIES  .....................................................................  60
DC SERIES
A, B, E, F, G, M,  . . . etc
SPECIAL OPTIONS
CC  ......  Conformal coated motor
GB ......  Enhanced conformal coating
process
EM ......  IP57 Encapsulated motor
TTL .....  Tachometer or locked rotor
output signal is 5VDC ±0.5
WS .....  Open collector alarm output
signal
IMPELLER STYLE
S  .........Standard
H  .........High-pressure
G  .........Enhanced airflow
OPTIONS
1  .........  Tachometer
2 .........  Locked rotor output
3 or 4 ..  Thermistor speed control
5 .........  Dual speed
6 .........  PWM speed control
CONNECTION TYPE
Blank ... UL1007 or UL1061 lead wires
T  .......... 0.110 x 0.020 Faston male
terminals(Terminals available
on selected models)
HOUSING STYLE
R  ........  Ribbed style
(25, 28, 30, 40, 50, 60, & 80mm)
F  ........  Flanged style
(60, 80, 92, 120, 127, 172mm)
B  ........  Blower
ROHS COMPLIANT
FRAME SIZE
25  ..... 25mm
30  ..... 30mm
38  ..... 38mm
40  ...... 40mm
50  ..... 50mm, 51mm
52  ..... 52mm
60  ..... 60mm

AXIAL FANS
& BLOWERS
[  PART NUMBERING SYSTEM  ]
97  ..... 97mm
12  ...... 120mm
13  ...... 127mm
17  ...... 172x150mm
18  ...... 180mm
20  ..... 208mm
22  ..... 222mm
225  ... 225mm
25  ..... 255mm
280  ... 280mmTOC
3
D
C
 A
X
IA
L FA
N
S
Tel: 425 -222- 5900 800-453-4569www.mechatronics.com E-mail: Sales@Mechatronics.com Fax: 425 -222- 5155
Model No.
Rated
Voltage
V
Operating
Voltage
V
Current
mA
Speed
RPM
Air  Volume Max. Static
Pressure (H20)
Sound
Noise
dbA
Weight
g M³/Min. CFM MM INCH
 MA2506L  5 3 - 6.5  50  6,500  0.03 1.22  1.25  0.05  11.0  8
 MA2506M  5 3 - 6.5  60  8,500  0.05 1.65  2.30  0.09  19.0  8
 MA2506H  5 3 - 6.5  70  10,500  0.06 2.08  3.37  0.13  25.5  8
Model No.
Rated
Voltage
V
Operating
Voltage
V
Current
mA
Speed
RPM
Air  Volume
Max. Static
Pressure (H20)
Sound
Noise
dbA
Weight
g M³/Min. CFM MM INCH
MA3010L 5  3 - 6.5  60  5,000  0.06  2.15  1.85  0.07  15 8
MA3010M 5  3 - 6.5  70  7,000  0.09  3.17  2.64  0.11  21 8
MA3010H 5  3 - 6.5  140  9,000  0.12  4.22  3.77  0.15  28 8
MA3010L 12  7 - 13.8  40  5,000  0.06  2.15  1.85  0.07  15 8
MA3010M 12  7 - 13.8  70  7,000  0.09  3.17  2.64  0.11  21 8
MA3010H 12  7 - 13.8  100  9,000  0.12  4.22  3.77  0.15  28 8
(25 x 25 x 6.1 mm)
0.98 x 0.98 x 0.24 inches
Construction: UL94V-0 PBT impeller & frame
Bearing option: ball bearing or sleeve